@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA

ladehesa

CLUBDEGOLF

CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
12 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC O)

12

18

28

34

41

SAROBE DEL CARRE, JAVIER

ECHEVARRIA GUTIERREZ, RICARDO

GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA

'CHAPARRO YEDRO, MARIO

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ- MADRIDEJOS JUAN CAR

' RiTUERTO SUBRA, JORGE

YANEZ SARAFIAN, IVO

'BENITO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ~+ =% o

MIRANDA GIL, CARLOS
JOVERRU!Z, IGNACIO
CALLEJA RIOSALIDO, PABLO

‘CARRETERO HERNANDEZ, EZEQUIEL-OLMO.

ALMEIDA SANTO, JOAC

[ESTRADA MARTINEZ DE SALAS; ALVARO

BARTUREN BRINAS, JAIME

MARTIN PEREZ, ROSA M.

SOTELO RAMON, FRANCISCO

SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX
PEREZ ESCUDERO, JORGE

'FERNANDEZ-BADESSICH , MATIAS

SANCHEZ-JUNCO AYALA, IGNACIO

~ GARCIA-VALDECASAS VAZQUEZ, LEOPOLDO JOSE

MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BORJA
DE HERAS GARCIA, PABLO

LIVA SARUDO, MARCOS
MAZZOLINI CASAS, GUSTAVO
CANO SAROBE, ANTONIO
MENENDEZ GALLEGO, CESAR:
CRUZ PARRILLA, ANTONIO DE LA
CAPARROS DIAZ, CASILDO

JIMENEZ CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA
 RODRIGUEZ-RA

MOS LADARIA, LUIS
OTAMENDI OZORES, JORGE
GARCIA DE LA ROSA, FRANCISCO -
PERNAS GONZALEZ, PABLO JOSE

PARADELA FERNANDEZ DAVID

VILLEN PARGA, JUAN ANTONIO
DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO -
SERRANO COGOLLUDO, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MAYOL, ELENA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
RAMOS BARA, PABLO

WING , NIGEL

MALDONADO ESCUDERO, JOSE
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 CMB1623673 -

L CMOOO?SBQO:

- CMB1106772

Fecha:; 07/09/2025 Codigo: CMB125486
12 Vuelta

CM09751501
CM61815459
CM04210550

-CMAB8323036

CM61906285

CM00409064. 1

CM61918502

CM61932258

'CM00289646

CM22290025

“CM61973039 -

CM61928885

VB16721590

CM00993514

~ CM00971728

- 'AM23808160 ..

CMB1215351

- CM00960623

CM61154791

CM41888602

~ CM00054668

CM00892546

1 CMO00066281

CM00746244

' 8818304607

- CM61202012

CMB1081890

- CM18304375

8808812009

CM02051344

 oMooo4stes

CM00485813

- CM81388491
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- CM07129686
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CM00758624
CM15772643.
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Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:14
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@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA

la dehesa

CLUBDEGOLF

CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

individual - Stableford{Recorrido: 2)

12 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC 0)

Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:14

Fecha: 07/08/2025 Cddigo: CM6125486

~_ Ligcencia

12 Vuelta

"~ Hex NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

45

53

60

66

73

76
77

81
82

84

85
86
87
88

AGUAYO SOSA, CRISTHIAN DANIEL
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTINA™ "~
VELASCO , NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ DE LA TORRE, CARLOS:

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO
TRICIO DIEGUEZ, CARMELO JOSE

MANZANERO AROYO, FRANGESCO JAVIER

CID FERNANDEZ, LAURA
CID FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA
CORRAL SANCHEZ-CAROQ, JUAN
PEREZ PALEO, JAVIER

CARADA SANCHEZ; ALVARO

PULIDO LERIA, MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO
AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
CRUZ-VILLALON GARCIA, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN

CID PERTCERRA IGNACIO -

VALENZUELA YRAZUSTA, RAFAEL
PESO FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR
AMO GRANADOS, GUILLERMO
GUTIERREZ COLINO, CESAR
MORENO PINO, ALBERTO
CASTELLANO DE LA SERNA, JACOBO
VARA MORAL, JAVIER

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, BALDUINO
GRAMAGE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO.

MORENO LOPEZ, DAVID *

MUNOZ-DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
LOSADA SANTANA, IRENE .. ..
ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, FERNANDO
GALARRAGA PINEDA FRANKLIN - -~
PARADELA MARTIN, JAIME

MARTINEZ SAINZ-TRAPAGA, GERMAN
BLANCO DEL AMO, AGUSTIN
BASCONES MANGUAN; OSCAR
CALCERRADA LOPEZ, FAUSTINO
BERNARDI DERTEANO, ALBERTO'
LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR

SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JULIO

DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ANGEL - -
MENDIZABAL RIEPELE, DIEGO
RUMAYOR FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
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1830
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11,028
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18 29
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18 28
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@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:14
ladehesa CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

CLUBDEGOLF

individual - Stableford{Recorrido: 2) Fecha: 07/09/2025 Codigo: CME125486
12 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC: 0) 12 Vuelta
: Licencia Hex NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu
89 BARCALA PEREZ, DANIEL CMB1295273 155 M M 3 18 Ret
DE LA MORA SAN NICOLAS, JAIME: CMO00945756 143 M. M~ 3 - 16 Ret
91 PUENTE FERNANDEZ, SANDRA CM61986287  12.8 I F 3 14 NP
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN .« = ‘CM22629533  14.8 MM 3 17 NP
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~
% CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA
ladehesa CIRCUITO ROLL- GOLF

CLUB DEGOLF

Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:17

Fecha: 07/09/2025 Cédigo: CM6125486
12 Vuelta

individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
22 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)

AZCARATE VELAZQUEZ, JUAN RAMON CM07494283 23.3 M M 4 27 42
GALVEZ JIMENEZ, FERNANDO - 5 . CMA8932719 356 .S M .5 .35 42

3 IBARRA CASTAN, JUAN CARLOS CM15794380 22.3 S M 4 26 4
BLASCO RUIZ, JUANIGNACIO  AM20888006 258 ‘M M 4 30 4
HIPOLA GONZALEZ DE HAZ, NICOLAS CM22989036 30.2 I M 5 35 41

6  FERNANDEZ ELIZO, JOSE ANTONIO  CM22671633 . 217 S M 4 25 40
SANCHEZ-PRIETO TRUJILLO, JAIME CM61343595 25.4 M M 4 29 40

8  CAMPANA CASTRO, JOSE MARIA. = - CMB0803468 186 S M 4 21 38
HARO GUERRA, JUAN CARLOS CM00387562 19.6 S M 4 22 39
GARCIA DAUGUSTA, PABLO CM61699474 © 265 M M 5 31 39

11 CUESTA ESTEBARANZ, ANGEL CM61153442 21.2 S M 4 24 37
CAGIGAL LABADIE; JAVIER. "7 7 0 4102411661 232 S M4 27 37
'OLANO DAZA, MARIA CRISTINA 7707926116  24.9 S F 4 28 37
'ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ DE BUJO, JUAN AM91281519 276 S M. 5 32 37

15 DE FORONDA MATIAS, PATRICIA CMD4963645  18.4 M F 3 20 386
'ALVAREZ GAGO, CARLOS CMA9925577 198 S M~ 4 23 36

17 GARCIA DIAZ, JOSE LUIS CM22251114 186 S M 4 21 35
'ECHEVARRIA CASASOLA, ALVARO -~/ " CocMe1815190 191 0 d Mo 422 35
SUAREZ CASTRO, FERNANDO GC02264337 26.1 M M 4 30 35
VILLEN VILLAMIEL, SARA - CM41152966 .~ 314 . A F 5 3335

21 REGUEIRO CARIDE, HORTENS]A CM00304805 208 S F 4 23 34
22 COFFIN, ALEXANDRE . CMD4954197 212 M M. -4 24 33
BANQUERI BUENO, JOSE MANUEL LV60233244 22.2 S M 4 25 33

- PERALTA BASCUNANA, ALVARO AMF8472456°. 224 M "M+ -4 126 33
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 7738163220 36.2 M M 6 35 33

26  FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIANA ESTHER 8818304606 223 - S F. 4 2532
DE LA GUERRA MARTIN, JUAN FELIPE CM00473242 23.3 S M 4 27 32
SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN - CMO00416675 - 340 . MM 5 35 32

29 CHOZAS MUNOZ, AGUSTIN CMB6750094 213 S M 4 24 31
ALARMA ESTRANY, IGNACIO _CMB56390371 - 258 . S .M 4 30 31

31 ROIG GARCIA-BERNALT, PABLO CMO0506480 19.6 S M 4 22 30
 MARTINEZ ROMAO, ALBERTO. - = . CM15217399 . 191 S M. .4 22 30
BLANCO DE ANDRES, ALFREDO CM33936806 20.0 M M 4 23 30
ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID: CMDB764263 21.7 S M 4 2530
COWLEY PALACIOS, EDUARDO CM81984942 23.0 S M 4 26 30
“FLOREZ CASADO, VERONICA . CMO00506482 - 243 - S F . 4. 27 30

37 COELLO GIMENEZ, LUIS CM61676967 19.8 M M 4 23 29
RUEDA VALCARCEL, IGNACIO CAMAO754446 - 214 M M4 24 29
CABAL SARALEGUI, MARIA CM02077063 346 s F 5 33 29
40 DE ARTABE AGUIRRE, JUAN MIGUEL . CM61622159.  -19.1+ SM 4 22 28
MORENO RAMO, SERGIO CM61810261 228 s M 4 26 28

~ AZORIN VALLBONA, SANTIAGO CMO00489299 .. 238 M .M. 4 27 28
QUILEZ SOMOLINOS, ANTONIO CM09385745 25.9 S M 4 30 28
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL CM81886739 267+ - .S M 5 31 28
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@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:17
|adehe$a CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

CLUBDE GOLF

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2) Fecha: 07/09/2025 Cadigo: CM6125486
22 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC: 0) 12 Vuelta

SANCHEZ CABALLERO, IGNACIO CMAS5932721 34.4 S M 5 35 28

46  GARCIA LOPEZ, MARTAALICIA = CM61218051 =211 S .. F. 4 23 27
IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO ' CMB8673930 214 S M 4 25 27
PORRAS SANCHEZ, DAVID . 7707926115 0 2290 - 8 M. 4 26 27
FERNANDEZ MENDOZA, MARIA EUGENIA CM08501979 25.1 S F 4 28 27
RIBA CIURANA, LLUIS CM06968241. - 258 S M. 4 30 27
RODRIGUEZVELASCO RAFAEL CM08278572 27.0 S M 5 31 27

52 BRUNA SOSA, IVAN - - CM33964485 207" C M. 4 24 26
CASTRO CELMA, MAYTE CM30673928 285 S F 5 32 26
ALVAREZ DELRIO, JAVIER ‘CM00503304 275 w0 ML M. 5 32726
GALVEZ MATEOS, JACOBO CM22083324 34.3 S M 5 3 26

56 PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO , CM61152858 . 24.8 B .M. 4% -19°.25
ZUBIA SOLDEVILLA, JAVIER CMB81147748 19.7 S M 4 23 25
CANOSA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO o CMO00766573 21.8 'S M 4 25 25
MARTIN CRISENTI, ANTONIO OLALLO CM09300812 21.7 S M 4 25 25
MURNOZ SANZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE- CMB1646201  26.7 S M- 5 3125
PERALES BERNABE, JAVIER CM00416339 29.2 M M 5 34 25
ECHEVARRIA CASASOLA, JAIME . CM51889065 318 . J M. 5 35 25

63 DEL MONTE PEREZ, ANGEL LUIS CMAB8985707 20.9 M M 4 24 24
~ SHAPIRO,PAUL 8 CMB1619670 -~ 284 .S M. 5 32 24
65 SANCHEZ DEL ARCO, DOMINGO CM41389728 19.9 S M 4 23 23
GONZALO RAMIREZ, ALBERTQO JOSE AMB1217827 - 234 CSM 4 2723
ALVAREZ NAVARRO, MARIANO CM00256854  26.8 s M 5 31 23
SERRANO CARBONELL, VICENTA CM612024086 33.0° $ F. 5. 33.23

69 DE ABREU FREITAS, JOSE CM22940438 27.0 S M 5 31 22
70 HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO. . CM61095202 1827 . S8 M' 3 21 2
71 ALVARINO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA CM14924619 27.3 S M 5 31 20
FOSTER RUGGIERO, WILLIAM OLIVER - ~4'CM41188974. 362 MM 6. 35 20

73 ISASA CENTURION, ZULMA CM15193640 35.3 M F 5 33 17
PASCUAL DURAN, ANGEL ‘CMAB907407 ~ 295 . -~ S M. 5. 34 17

75 VELASCO SANCHEZ, MARIA JESUS CM09300813 34.0 s F 5 33 18
76 LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO . CM15903173. 244 - S M 4 28 15
77 MACIAS GALAN, ERNESTO CM00482183 19.5 S M 4 22 14
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS o CMB1191819 - 221 S M4 25 14

79 ROCA ALOMAR, MARIA ANGELES CM18377223 36.0 S F 5 33 4
80 ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO  CMC1076714 - 28.7- "S$ M5 23 Ret
81 LINDGREN , FREDRIC CM22187841 25.0 M M 4 29 NP
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@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA

ladehesa

CIRCUI I O ROLL GOLF

CLUBDEGOLF

Iindividual - Stableford{Recorrido: 2)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

10

14

16

18

22

26

28

37
38

43

GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA

CHAPARRO YEDRO, MARIO

PEREZ ESCUDERO, JORGE
AGUAYO SOSA, CRISTHIAN DANIEL
YAREZ SARAFIAN, IVO
FERNANDEZ-BADESSICH , MATIAS
GARCIA DE LA ROSA, FRANCISCO
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTINA
VELASCO , NICOLAS

DOM%NGUEZ RODR?GUEZ-MADR?DEJOS JUAN CAR

BENITO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
CARRETERO HERNANDEZ, EZEQUIEL-OLMO
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ DE LA TORRE CARLOS
MIRANDA GIL, CARLOS

CRUZ-VILLALON GARCIA, DIEGO

PERNAS GONZALEZ, PABLO JOSE
PARADELA FERNANDEZ, DAVID

RITUERTO SUBRA; JORGE -
GARCIA-VALDECASAS VAZQUEZ, LEOPOE_DO JOSE
ALMEIDA SANTO, JOAO. - :

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
ECHEVARRIA GUTIERREZ, RICARDO
ESTRADA MARTINEZ DE SALAS, ALVARO
SANCHEZ-JUNCO AYALA, IGNACIO

CID FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA

SAROBE DEL CARRE, JAVIER

BARTUREN BRINAS, JAIME

CORRAL SANCHEZ-CARQ, JUAN -
CAMPANA CASTRO, JOSE MARIA
MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BORJA
MENENDEZ GALLEGO, CESAR

CRUZ PARRILLA, ANTONIO DE LA

VILLEN PARGA, JUAN ANTONIO

RAMOS BANA, PABLO

CANADA SANCHEZ, ALVARO

RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN

CAPARROS DIAZ, CASILDO

JOVER RUIZ, IGNACIO

DE HERAS GARCIA, PABLO
DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
WING , NIGEL

'PEREZ PALEQ, JAVIER

DE FORONDA MATIAS, PATRICIA
SOTELO RAMON, FRANCISCO
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Fecha: 07/09/2025 Codigo; CM6125486
12 Vuelta
~ NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

Licencia

CM04210550
CMA8323036
CMB1215351
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@ CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA
ladehesa  CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

CLUBDEGOLF

individual ~ Stableford(Recorrido: 2)

SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

52

62

73

78

88

SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX
LIVA SARUDO, MARCOS

MARTIN PEREZ, ROSA M°
PULIDO LERIA, MIGUEL
MORENO PINO, ALBERTO
GUTIERREZ COLINO, CESAR
MUROZ-DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA

'BLASCO RUIZ, JUAN IGNACIO

HARO GUERRA, JUAN CARLOS
CALLEJA RIOSALIDO, PABLO

CANO SAROBE, ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ MAYOL, ELENA

MANZANERO ARCYO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SERRANO COGOLLUDO, JOSE
MALDONADO ESCUDERO, JOSE

CID PERTIERRA, IGNACIO
CASTELLANO DE LA SERNA, JACOBO
FERNANDEZ ELIZO, JOSE ANTONIO
CUESTA ESTEBARANZ, ANGEL
GARCIA DIAZ, JOSE LUIS

OTAMENDI OZORES, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ-RAMOS LADARIA, LUIS
MAZZOLINI CASAS, GUSTAVO

‘TRICIO DIEGUEZ, CARMELO JOSE

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO
LOSADA SANTANA, IRENE - -
CALCERRADA LOPEZ, FAUSTINO
BERNARDI DERTEANO, ALBERTO.
AZCARATE VELAZQUEZ, JUAN RAMON
IBARRA CASTAN, JUAN CARLOS
JIMENEZ CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, BALDUINO
SANCHEZ-PRIETO TRUJILLO, JAIME
ALVAREZ GAGO, CARLOS

COELLO GIMENEZ, LUIS

MARTINEZ ROMAOQ, ALBERTO

'ECHEVARRIA CASASOLA, ALVARO

CID FERNANDEZ, LAURA
GRAMAGE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO.
VALENZUELA YRAZUSTA, RAFAEL
SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JULIG
MENDIZABAL RIEPELE, DIEGO
GARCIA DAUGUSTA, PABLO

Pégina2de 4

Fecha: 07/09/2025 Codigo: CM6125486
12 Vuelta

CMO00871728

CMO00892546
CM61106772
CM18923056
CM05513616
8820237945
CM87294674

AM29888006 -

CM00387562
CM22290925
CM09746244
CM00130598
CM15394217
CMB6634523
AMB2185533
CM08023819
CM00163120
CM22671633
CM61153442
CM22251114
CM02051344

 CM61202012

CMO0066281

CMAB961328.

CMO00165415

"~ CM41901616

8820251757
CM04149975
CM07494283
CM15794380
8808812009

CM22502235
CM92213151
CM61343595
CMAY925577
CMB1676967
CM15217399
CMB1815190
CM61801136
CM00153379
CM61759713
CM05102181
CMO00010792
CM61699474

Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:20
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CLUB DE GOLF LA DEHESA

'3952553 CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

98

105

111

119

121

128

COFFIN , ALEXANDRE
BLANCO DE ANDRES, ALFREDO .
REGUEIRO CARIDE, HORTENSIA.
MORENO LOPEZ, DAVID"

AMO GRANADOS, GUILLERMO

PESO FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR
ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, FERNANDO
VARA MORAL, JAVIER

MARTINEZ SAINZ-TRAPAGA, GERMAN
BANQUERI BUENQ, JOSE MANUEL ~
CHOZAS MURNOZ, AGUSTIN

AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
GALARRAGA PINEDA,FRANKLIN
BLANCO DEL AMO, AGUSTIN
PARADELA MARTIN, JAIME

DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN

GALVEZ JIMENEZ, FERNANDO
OLANO DAZA, MARIA CRISTINA

DE LA GUERRA MARTIN, JUAN FELIPE
CAGIGAL LABADIE, JAVIER

BRUNA SOSA, IVAN

ROIG GARCIA-BERNALT, PABLO
AZORIN VALLBONA, SANTIAGO
PERALTA BASCURNANA, ALVARO
MORENO RAMO, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIANA ESTHER
ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID

DE ARTABE AGUIRRE, JUAN MIGUEL-
BASCONES MANGUAN, OSCAR
PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO -
HIPOLA GONZALEZ DE HAZ, NICOLAS
IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO
SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN

RIBA CIURANA, LLUIS

SUAREZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
PORRAS SANCHEZ, DAVID

DEL MONTE PEREZ, ANGEL LUIS
ZUBIA SOLDEVILLA, JAVIER |
RUMAYOR FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
VILLEN VILLAMIEL, SARA -
ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ DE BUJO, JUAN
DE ABREU FREITAS, JOSE -
COWLEY PALACIOS, EDUARDO
MARTIN CRISENTI, ANTONIO OLALLO

Pagina 3 de 4

Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:20

Fecha: 07/09/2025 Cadigo: CM6125486

18 Vuelta

~_ licencia 'Hex NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot
CMD4954197  21.2 M M 4 24 14
CM33936806  20.0 M M 4 23 14
CM00304805  20.8 S F 4 23 14
CMA9922442  17.5 'S M. 3 20 14
CM00051725  16.8 S M 3 19 14
CM61973046  16.0. S M 3 18 14
CM07059691  15.8 S M 3 18 14
CMB1468379 - 13.5 S M 3 15 14
AMET7126412 134 S M 3 15 14
LV60233244  22.2 S M 4 25 13
CMB6750084  21.3 S M 4 24 13
CMC2629791  17.4 S M 3 20 13
CM00514109  15.8 S M 3 18 13
CM15307980  13.8 S M 3 16 13
CM61910816  11.9 I M 3 13 13
CM30292666  11.6 S M 3 13 13
CMAB932719  35.6 S M 5 35 12
7707926116 24.9 S F 4 28 12
CM00473242  23.3 S M 4 27 12
1102411661 23.2 S M 4 27 12
CM33964485  20.7 C M 4 24 12
CM00506480  19.6 SM 4 22 12
CM00489299  23.8 MM 4 27 1
AMF8472456  22.4 M M 4 28 1
CM61810261  22.8 S M 4 26 1
8818304606  22.3 S F 4 25 1
CMD6764263  21.7 S M 4 25 1
CMB1622153  19.1 S M 4 22 i1
CM11193277  17.4 S M 3 20 11
CM61152858  24.8 B M 4 19 11
CM22089036  30.2 I M 5 35 10
CM68673930 214 'S M 4 25 10
CM00416675  34.0 M M 5 35 @9
CM06968241  25.8 S M 4 30 9
GC02264337  26.1 M M 4 30 9
7707926115  22.9 S M 4 26 9
CMA8985707  20.9 M M 4 24 9
CM61147748  19.7 S M 4 .23 8
CM00803550  14.3 S M 3 16 9
CM41152966  31.4 A F 5 33 8
AMS1281519  27.6 S M 5 32 8
CM22940438  27.0 S M 5 31 8
CM81984942  23.0 S M 4 26 8
CM09300812  21.7 S M 4 25 8
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CIRCUITO ROLL-GOLF

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido; 2)

136

141

149

151

156

159

165

167
168

171

SCRATCH (ASC.: 0)
Pos Nombre '

RUEDA VALCARCEL, IGNACIO
SANCHEZ DEL ARCO, DOMINGO
LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL
QUILEZ SOMOLINOS, ANTONIO
ALARMA ESTRANY, IGNACIO
HERENCIAS LOPEZ; FRANCISCO.
PERALES BERNABE, JAVIER
CABAL SARALEGUI, MARIA
CASTRO CELMA, MAYTE

FERNANDEZ MENDOZA, MARIA EUGENIA

FLOREZ CASADO, VERONICA
GONZALO RAMIREZ, ALBERTO JOSE
CANOSA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ANGEL -
ALVAREZ NAVARRO, MARIANO
GARCIA LOPEZ, MARTA ALICIA
ECHEVARRIA CASASOLA, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ VELASCO, RAFAEL
ALVARINO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
SANCHEZ CABALLERO, IGNACIO
SERRANO CARBONELL, VICENTA
MACIAS GALAN, ERNESTO
GALVEZ MATEOS, JACOBO

FOSTER RUGGIERO, WILLIAM OLIVER
PASCUAL DURAN, ANGEL

ALVAREZ DEL RIO, JAVIER
SHAPIRO, PAUL

MUROZ SANZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE
VELASCO SANCHEZ, MARIA JESUS
ISASA CENTURION, ZULMA

ROCA ALOMAR, MARIA ANGELES

DE LA MORA SAN NICOLAS, JAIME
BARCALA PEREZ, DANIEL

ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
LINDGREN , FREDRIC

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN

PUENTE FERNANDEZ, SANDRA
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~ Licengia

Fecha listado: 07/09/2025 - 20:20

Fecha: 07/09/2025 Cddigo: CM6125486

AMA9754446
CM41389728
CME4891362
7738163220

CM81886739
CM09385745
CM56390371
CM61095202
CMO00416339
CM02977063
CM30673928
CM08501979
CMO0506482
AMB1217827
CMOO766573

CM41394959

CM00256854

CMB1218051

CM61889065
CMO8278572
CM14924619
CM15903173
CM61191819
CMA5932721
CM61202406
CM00482183
CM22083324

“CM41188974

CMAB907407
CMO00503304
CMB1619670
CM61646201
CM09300813

- CM15193640

CM18377223
CM00945756
CM61295273
CMC1076714
CM22187841

CM22629533
CM61986287

21.1
19.9
17.4

362
26.7
259
25.9
18.2
29.2
34.6
28.5
25.1
24.3
23.4
21.8

162

26.8

211 ‘

31.8
27.0
27.3
24.4
22.1

344

33.0
19.5
34.3
36.2
29.5
215
28.1

34.0

35.3

36.0
14.3
18.5
287
25.0
14.8
12.9
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12 Vuelta

B

24
23
20
35
31
30
30
21
34
33
32
28
27
27
25
8
31
23
35
31
31
28
25
35
33
22
35
‘35
34
32
32
31
33
33
33
16 ‘Ret
18 Ret
23 Ret
29 NP
17 M.P
14 N.P
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